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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Large School Male
September 4, 2021

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 282  Adrik Kraftson Stillwater 00:16:33.2 1 1 5:20 min/m
2 284 Jon Roux Stillwater 00:16:44.6 2 2 5:24 min/m
3 170 Henry Hoerneman Marshfield 00:17:06.6 1 3 5:31 min/m
4 281  Ryan Kilibarda Stillwater 00:17:18.4 3 4 5:34 min/m
5 283  Ryan Potter Stillwater 00:17:22.7 4 5 5:36 min/m
6 101 Henry Czupryna Hudson 00:17:27.1 1 6 5:37 min/m
7 285 Mason Vagle Stillwater 00:17:37.3 5 7 5:41 min/m
8 103 Addisu Haverly Hudson 00:17:49.7 2 8 5:45 min/m
9 279  Ethan Foote Stillwater 00:17:55.4 6 9 5:46 min/m
10 348  Brennan Garbers West Salem 00:17:59.9 1 10 5:48 min/m
11 351  Vincent Schwarz West Salem 00:18:09.6 2 11 5:51 min/m
12 173  Graham Lonsdale Marshfield 00:18:18.9 2 12 5:54 min/m
13 354 Max Wolf West Salem 00:18:23.6 3 13 5:56 min/m
14 286 Max Vagle Stillwater 00:18:24.9 7 14 5:56 min/m
15 168 Thomas Cashmer Marshfield 00:18:33.4 3 15 5:59 min/m
16 107  Taggert Ruedebusch Hudson 00:18:44.1 3 16 6:02 min/m
17 280  Alexander Gardner Stillwater 00:18:45.2 8 >7 6:02 min/m
18 358 Dawson Gronemus West Salem 00:18:48.4 4 17 6:04 min/m
19 172 James Ketterer Marshfield 00:18:53.2 4 18 6:05 min/m
20 106  Jager Ruedebusch Hudson 00:18:55.4 4 19 6:06 min/m
21 347  Philip Gabrielsen West Salem 00:18:59.6 5 20 6:07 min/m
22 171 Owen Hoerneman Marshfield 00:19:06.5 5 21 6:09 min/m
23 174 Jesse Messmann Marshfield 00:19:40.1 6 22 6:20 min/m
24 102 Dominic Drost Hudson 00:19:47.0 5 23 6:22 min/m
25 105  Jack Olson Hudson 00:19:50.6 6 24 6:24 min/m
26 104  Noah Lawrence Hudson 00:19:57.6 7 25 6:26 min/m
27 350 Brady Scallon West Salem 00:20:08.4 6 26 6:29 min/m
28 352  Tom Stenberg West Salem 00:20:17.4 7 27 6:32 min/m
29 349  Carter Quackenbush West Salem 00:20:37.4 8 >7 6:39 min/m
30 169  Kennan Chojnacki Marshfield 00:20:52.9 7 28 6:44 min/m
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Varsity Boys

Overall Results:  Small School Male

September 4, 2021

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 210  Dan Anderson McDonell Central 00:17:00.0 1 1 5:29 min/m
2 56  Andrew Scheer Columbus Catholic 00:17:39.1 1 2 5:41 min/m
3 57  Isaac Scheer Columbus Catholic 00:18:14.7 2 3 5:53 min/m
4 258  Taytor Lowry Neillsville 00:18:22.1 1 <5 5:55 min/m
5 986  Kyle Shult Augusta 00:18:37.1 1 4 6:00 min/m
6 215  Eddie Mittermeyer McDonell Central 00:19:17.4 2 5 6:13 min/m
7 121 Avrey Horvath Loyal/Greenwood 00:19:22.9 1 6 6:15 min/m
8 216 Paul Pfeifer McDonell Central 00:19:31.6 3 7 6:17 min/m
9 24  Gabe Oswald Chequamegon 00:19:45.1 1 8 6:22 min/m
10 21 Jacob Hilgart Cheguamegon 00:19:52.3 2 9 6:24 min/m
" 23 Aiden Miesbauer Chequamegon 00:19:56.4 3 10 6:25 min/m
12 213 Corbin Holm McDonell Central 00:20:12.4 4 11 6:31 min/m
13 984 Devin Molinaro Augusta 00:20:22.6 2 12 6:34 min/m
14 43  Tristan Pankratz Chequamegon 00:20:28.4 4 13 6:36 min/m
15 211 Harrison Bullard McDonell Central 00:20:29.9 5 14 6:36 min/m
16 25  Andrew Schienebeck Chequamegon 00:20:35.4 5 15 6:38 min/m
17 20  Isaiah Dietz Chequamegon 00:20:41.9 6 16 6:40 min/m
18 257  Landon Kummer Neillsville 00:20:46.9 2 <5 6:42 min/m
19 22 Grant Kief Chequamegon 00:20:52.6 7 17 6:44 min/m
20 212 Keagan Galvez McDonell Central 00:20:56.1 6 18 6:45 min/m
21 214 Aidan Misfeldt McDonell Central 00:21:08.1 7 19 6:49 min/m
22 256  Will Drinka Neillsville 00:21:12.2 3 <5 6:50 min/m
23 123 Ashtin Palms Loyal/Greenwood 00:21:20.6 2 20 6:53 min/m
24 366  Quinn Hatlestad Owen-Withee 10 00:21:30.3 1 <5 6:56 min/m
25 983  Drew Jacobs Augusta 00:22:11.4 3 21 7:09 min/m
26 987  Damian Sovereign Augusta 00:22:14.2 4 22 7:10 min/m
27 55  Drew Lang Columbus Catholic 00:22:16.1 3 23 7:11 min/m
28 118 Cody Eckes Loyal/Greenwood 00:22:24.9 3 24 7:13 min/m
29 91  Ethan Sondelski Edgar 00:22:48.9 1 <5 7:21 min/m
30 119 Dylan Eckes Loyal/Greenwood 00:23:21.1 4 25 7:31 min/m
31 122 Micha Kayhart Loyal/Greenwood 00:23:28.0 5 26 7:34 min/m
32 54 Mark Fieweger Columbus Catholic 00:23:50.2 4 27 7:41 min/m
33 274  Gage Hanson Owen-Withee 00:24:18.0 2 <5 7:50 min/m
34 53  Derek Fieber Columbus Catholic 00:24:57.8 5 28 8:03 min/m
35 90  Issac Halama Edgar 00:25:10.4 2 <5 8:07 min/m
36 275  Vincent Henke Owen-Withee 00:25:10.4 3 <5 8:07 min/m
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Small School Male
September 4, 2021

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 982 Matt Cork

Augusta 00:27:12.9 5 29 8:46 min/m
38 985 Preston Schafer Augusta 00:27:15.1 6 30 8:47 min/m
39 276  Roy Stinson Owen-Withee 00:27:30.4 4 <5 8:52 min/m
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Male
Divison Team Team
Pos No Name School Division Place Time Position  pgints time back
1 282  Adrik Kraftson Stillwater .arge Schoc 1 00:16:33.2 1 1 +00:00:00
2 284  Jon Roux Stillwater .arge Schoc 2 00:16:44.6 2 2 +00:00:12
3 210 Dan Anderson McDonell Central 3mall Schoc 1 00:17:00.0 1 1 +00:00:00
4 170  Henry Hoerneman Marshfield .arge Schoc 3 00:17:06.6 1 3 +00:00:34
5 281 Ryan Kilibarda Stillwater -arge Schoc 4 00:17:18.4 3 4 +00:00:46
6 283 Ryan Potter Stillwater .arge Schoc 5 00:17:22.7 4 5 +00:00:50
7 101  Henry Czupryna Hudson .arge Schoc 6 00:17:27.1 1 6 +00:00:54
8 285 Mason Vagle Stillwater .arge Schoc 7 00:17:37.3 5 7 +00:01:05
9 56  Andrew Scheer Columbus Catholic >mall Schoo 2 00:17:39.1 1 2 +00:00:40
10 103  Addisu Haverly Hudson .arge Schoc 8 00:17:49.7 2 8 +00:01:17
11 279  Ethan Foote Stillwater -arge Schoc 9 00:17:55.4 6 9 +00:01:23
12 348 Brennan Garbers West Salem .arge Schoc 10 00:17:59.9 1 10 +00:01:27
13 351  Vincent Schwarz West Salem -arge Schoc 11 00:18:09.6 2 11 +00:01:37
14 57  lIsaac Scheer Columbus Catholic ~ 3mall Schoc 3 00:18:14.7 2 3 +00:01:15
15 173  Graham Lonsdale Marshfield .arge Schoc 12 00:18:18.9 2 12 +00:01:46
16 258  Taytor Lowry Neillsville >mall Schoa 4 00:18:22.1 1 <5 +00:01:23
17 354  Max Wolf West Salem .arge Schoc 13 00:18:23.6 3 13 +00:01:51
18 286 Max Vagle Stillwater -arge Schoc 14 00:18:24.9 7 14 +00:01:52
19 168  Thomas Cashmer Marshfield .arge Schoc 15 00:18:33.4 3 15 +00:02:01
20 986  Kyle Shult Augusta small Schoa 5 00:18:37.1 1 4 +00:01:38
21 107 Taggert Ruedebusch Hudson .arge Schoc 16 00:18:44 1 3 16 +00:02:11
22 280 Alexander Gardner Stillwater .arge Schoc 17 00:18:45.2 8 >7 +00:02:13
23 358 Dawson Gronemus West Salem .arge Schoc 18 00:18:48.4 4 17 +00:02:16
24 172 James Ketterer Marshfield .arge Schoc 19 00:18:53.2 4 18 +00:02:21
25 106  Jager Ruedebusch Hudson .arge Schoc 20 00:18:55.4 4 19 +00:02:23
26 347  Philip Gabrielsen West Salem .arge Schoc 21 00:18:59.6 5 20 +00:02:27
27 171 Owen Hoerneman Marshfield -arge Schoc 22 00:19:06.5 5 21 +00:02:34
28 215 Eddie Mittermeyer McDonell Central small Schoa 6 00:19:17.4 2 +00:02:18
29 121 Avrey Horvath Loyal/Greenwood Small Schoo 7 00:19:22.9 1 +00:02:23
30 216  Paul Pfeifer McDonell Central >mall Schoc 8 00:19:31.6 3 +00:02:32
31 174  Jesse Messmann Marshfield -arge Schoc 23 00:19:40.1 6 22 +00:03:07
32 24  Gabe Oswald Chequamegon >mall Schoo 9 00:19:45.1 1 8 +00:02:46
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Varsity Boys

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Overall Results :  Male
Divison Team Team

Pos No Name School Division Place Time Position  pgints time back
33 102  Dominic Drost Hudson .arge Schoc 24 00:19:47.0 5 23 +00:03:14
34 105  Jack Olson Hudson .arge Schoc 25 00:19:50.6 6 24 +00:03:18
35 21 Jacob Hilgart Chequamegon small Schoa 10 00:19:52.3 2 9 +00:02:53
36 23 Aiden Miesbauer Chequamegon 3mall Schoe 11 00:19:56.4 3 10 +00:02:57
37 104 Noah Lawrence Hudson .arge Schoc 26 00:19:57.6 7 25 +00:03:25
38 350 Brady Scallon West Salem .arge Schoc 27 00:20:08.4 6 26 +00:03:36
39 213  Corbin Holm McDonell Central Small Schoc 12 00:20:12.4 4 11 +00:03:13
40 352  Tom Stenberg West Salem .arge Schoc 28 00:20:17.4 7 27 +00:03:45
41 984  Devin Molinaro Augusta 3mall Schoe 13 00:20:22.6 2 12 +00:03:23
42 43  Tristan Pankratz Chequamegon 3mall Schoe 14 00:20:28.4 4 13 +00:03:29
43 211 Harrison Bullard McDonell Central small Schoc 15 00:20:29.9 5 14 +00:03:30
44 25  Andrew Schienebeck Chequamegon 3mall Schoe 16 00:20:35.4 5 15 +00:03:36
45 349  Carter Quackenbush West Salem .arge Schoc 29 00:20:37.4 8 >7 +00:04:05
46 20 Isaiah Dietz Chequamegon 3mall Schoc 17 00:20:41.9 6 16 +00:03:42
47 257 Landon Kummer Neillsville >mall Schoc 18 00:20:46.9 2 <5 +00:03:47
48 22 Grant Kief Chequamegon >mall Schoc 19 00:20:52.6 7 17 +00:03:53
49 169 Kennan Chojnacki Marshfield .arge Schoc 30 00:20:52.9 7 28 +00:04:20
50 212 Keagan Galvez McDonell Central Small Schoa 20 00:20:56.1 6 18 +00:03:57
51 214  Aidan Misfeldt McDonell Central 3mall Schoc 21 00:21:08.1 7 19 +00:04:09
52 256  Will Drinka Neillsville 3mall Schoo 22 00:21:12.2 3 <5 +00:04:13
53 123 Ashtin Palms Loyal/Greenwood 3mall Schoc 23 00:21:20.6 2 20 +00:04:21
54 366 Quinn Hatlestad Owen-Withee >mall Schoc 24 00:21:30.3 1 <5 +00:04:31
55 983 Drew Jacobs Augusta Small Schoa 25 00:22:11.4 3 21 +00:05:12
56 987 Damian Sovereign Augusta Small Schoc 26 00:22:14.2 4 22 +00:05:15
57 55  Drew Lang Columbus Catholic ~ 3mall Schoc 27 00:22:16.1 3 23 +00:05:17
58 118  Cody Eckes Loyal/Greenwood Small Schoo 28 00:22:24.9 3 24 +00:05:25
59 91 Ethan Sondelski Edgar 3mall Schoc 29 00:22:48.9 1 <5 +00:05:49
60 119  Dylan Eckes Loyal/Greenwood small Schoa 30 00:23:21.1 4 25 +00:06:22
61 122 Micha Kayhart Loyal/Greenwood Small Schoc 31 00:23:28.0 5 26 +00:06:29
62 54  Mark Fieweger Columbus Catholic 3mall Schoo 32 00:23:50.2 4 27 +00:06:51
63 274  Gage Hanson Owen-Withee Small Schoc 33 00:24:18.0 2 <5 +00:07:19
64 53  Derek Fieber Columbus Catholic ~ 3mall Schoc 34 00:24:57.8 5 28 +00:07:58
65 90 Issac Halama Edgar 3mall Schoc 35 00:25:10.4 2 <5 +00:08:11
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Male

Divison Team Team
Pos No Name School Division Place Time Position  points time back
66 275  Vincent Henke Owen-Withee >mall Schoa 36 00:25:10.4 3 <5 +00:08:11
67 982  Matt Cork Augusta Small Schoe 37 00:27:12.9 5 29 +00:10:13
68 985 Preston Schafer Augusta Small Schoc 38 00:27:15.1 6 30 +00:10:16
69 276 Roy Stinson Owen-Withee 3mall Schoc 39 00:27:30.4 4 <5 +00:10:31
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Large Schools

Team Placing Team Name

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team Result

Finishers in Team

1 West Salem
2 Marshfield

Team type: Small Schools

Team Placing Team Name
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Large School Female
September 4, 2021

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 130 Eliana Kanitz Marshfield 00:21:35.3 1 1 6:57 min/m
2 337 Macey Tauscher West Salem 00:21:49.5 1 2 7:02 min/m
3 334 Mia Olson West Salem 00:21:51.1 2 3 7:02 min/m
4 330  Alena Donahue West Salem 00:22:09.8 3 4 7:08 min/m
5 129 Calleigh Kanitz Marshfield 00:22:14.0 2 5 7:10 min/m
6 128 Meghan Jaeger Marshfield 00:22:15.4 3 6 7:10 min/m
7 335 Morgan Quackenbush West Salem 00:22:19.3 4 7 7:12 min/m
8 131 Kairi Kim Marshfield 00:22:27.1 4 8 7:14 min/m
9 127 Michaela Dick Marshfield 00:23:19.7 5 9 7:31 min/m
10 331 McKenna LaFleur West Salem 00:23:40.0 5 10 7:38 min/m
11 332 Madison MacRogers West Salem 00:24:17.8 6 1 7:50 min/m
12 132 Brooke Sternweis Marshfield 00:24:27.9 6 12 7:53 min/m
13 333  Elsa Mitchell West Salem 00:24:53.5 7 13 8:01 min/m
14 336 Molly Roberts West Salem 00:25:04.3 8 >7 8:05 min/m
15 133  Lily Truskowski Marshfield 00:25:35.1 7 14 8:15 min/m
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Pos No

Name

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Small School

September 4, 2021

Time

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 992
2 991
3 979
4 978
5 65
6 110
7 975
8 196
9 994
10 989
11 112
12 67
13 70
14 990
15 113
16 108
17 71
18 202
19 109
20 266
21 197
22 247
23 66
24 111
25 64
26 69
27 993
28 988
29 980
30 115
31 976
32 203
33 265
34 48
35 244
36 977

Autumn Michalski
Claudia Lasiowski
Bailey Peterson
Ava Peterson
Gretchen Brewster
Addison Davidson
Beth Boone
Christie Abbe
Clare Yunk
Kassidy Crom
Aubre Robida

Ella Morse

Kira Slack

Abigail Humphrey
Leah Scherer
Halle Aumann
Natalie Thompson
Ellen Matott

Maci Bogdonovich
Ellie Petersen
Eva Bushman
Faustina Thomas
Alexa Lang
Katlund Etlicher
Aubrey Behling

Brooklyn Schwoerer

Danielle Vittone
Janessa Chapman
Autumn Randall
Lisa Steffens
Cecelia Hanson
Gretta Sokup
Gabby Goessl
Charlotte Schiferl
Olivia Piskow

Kendra Olson
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Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Augusta

Augusta

Edgar
Loyal/Greenwood
Augusta
McDonell Central
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Loyal/Greenwood
Edgar

Edgar
Chequamegon
Loyal/Greenwood
Loyal/Greenwood
Edgar

McDonell Central
Loyal/Greenwood
Owen-Withee
McDonell Central
Neillsville

Edgar
Loyal/Greenwood
Edgar

Edgar
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Augusta
Loyal/Greenwood
Augusta
McDonell Central
Owen-Withee
Columbus Catholic
Neillsville

Augusta

00:20:17.1
00:20:20.6
00:20:22.0
00:24:16.8
00:24:29.5
00:25:01.4
00:25:02.4
00:25:14.8
00:25:17.8
00:25:24.2
00:25:26.4
00:25:28.3
00:25:32.3
00:25:34.3
00:25:34.6
00:25:56.1
00:26:12.8
00:26:25.7
00:26:30.0
00:26:32.0
00:26:34.6
00:26:39.5
00:27:01.3
00:27:13.4
00:27:17.8
00:27:21.3
00:27:21.6
00:27:50.2
00:28:11.0
00:28:12.1
00:28:41.1
00:28:42.6
00:29:27.8
00:29:44.8
00:30:19.9
00:30:20.1
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8:09 min/m
8:11 min/m
8:12 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:15 min/m
8:21 min/m
8:27 min/m
8:31 min/m
8:32 min/m
8:33 min/m
8:34 min/m
8:35 min/m
8:43 min/m
8:46 min/m
8:48 min/m
8:49 min/m
8:49 min/m
8:58 min/m
9:05 min/m
9:05 min/m
9:15 min/m
9:15 min/m
9:30 min/m
9:35 min/m
9:47 min/m
9:47 min/m
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Small School Female

September 4, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 246  Dolorosa Thomas Neillsville 00:30:31.2 3 34 9:50 min/m
38 981  Roella Wiese Augusta 00:30:33.9 7 35 9:51 min/m
39 243  Addison Anderson-Ruskin Neillsville 00:30:34.5 4 36 9:51 min/m
40 198  Olivia Clark McDonell Central 00:31:13.4 5 37 10:04 min/m
41 242  Sella Anderson Neillsville 00:31:56.3 5 38 10:18 min/m
42 245  Abby Schoessow Neillsville 00:33:05.9 6 39 10:40 min/m
43 200  Maria Herron McDonell Central 00:33:54.0 6 40 10:56 min/m
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results : Female
Divison Team Team

Pos No Name School Division Place Time Position  pgints time back
1 992  Autumn Michalski Chequamegon >mall Schoo 1 00:20:17.1 1 1 +00:00:00
2 991  Claudia Lasiowski Chequamegon >mall Schoc 2 00:20:20.6 2 2 +00:00:04
3 979 Bailey Peterson Augusta 3mall Schoc 3 00:20:22.0 1 3 +00:00:05
4 130  Eliana Kanitz Marshfield -arge Schoc 1 00:21:35.3 1 1 +00:00:00
5 337 Macey Tauscher West Salem -arge Schoc 2 00:21:49.5 1 2 +00:00:15
6 334 Mia Olson West Salem .arge Schoc 3 00:21:51.1 2 3 +00:00:16
7 330 Alena Donahue West Salem .arge Schoc 4 00:22:09.8 3 4 +00:00:35
8 129 Calleigh Kanitz Marshfield -arge Schoc 5 00:22:14.0 2 5 +00:00:39
9 128 Meghan Jaeger Marshfield .arge Schoc 6 00:22:15.4 3 6 +00:00:41
10 335 Morgan Quackenbush  West Salem .arge Schoc 7 00:22:19.3 4 7 +00:00:45
11 131 Kairi Kim Marshfield -arge Schoc 8 00:22:27.1 4 8 +00:00:52
12 127 Michaela Dick Marshfield -arge Schoc 9 00:23:19.7 5 9 +00:01:45
13 331  McKenna LaFleur West Salem -arge Schoc 10 00:23:40.0 5 10 +00:02:05
14 978  Ava Peterson Augusta >mall Schoa 4 00:24:16.8 2 4 +00:04:00
15 332 Madison MacRogers West Salem .arge Schoc 11 00:24:17.8 6 11 +00:02:43
16 132 Brooke Sternweis Marshfield -arge Schoc 12 00:24:27.9 6 12 +00:02:53
17 65  Gretchen Brewster Edgar >mall Schoc 5 00:24:29.5 1 5 +00:04:13
18 333  Elsa Mitchell West Salem .arge Schoc 13 00:24:53.5 7 13 +00:03:19
19 110  Addison Davidson Loyal/Greenwood small Schoa 6 00:25:01.4 1 6 +00:04:45
20 975 Beth Boone Augusta 3mall Schoe 7 00:25:02.4 3 7 +00:04:46
21 336  Molly Roberts West Salem .arge Schoc 14 00:25:04.3 8 >7 +00:03:29
22 196  Christie Abbe McDonell Central 3mall Schoc 8 00:25:14.8 1 8 +00:04:58
23 994  Clare Yunk Chequamegon small Schoo 9 00:25:17.8 3 9 +00:05:01
24 989 Kassidy Crom Chequamegon >mall Schoc 10 00:25:24.2 4 10 +00:05:08
25 112 Aubre Robida Loyal/Greenwood Small Schoa 11 00:25:26.4 2 11 +00:05:10
26 67  Ella Morse Edgar 3mall Schoe 12 00:25:28.3 2 12 +00:05:12
27 70  Kira Slack Edgar 3mall Schoe 13 00:25:32.3 3 13 +00:05:16
28 990 Abigail Humphrey Chequamegon 3mall Schoc 14 00:25:34.3 5 14 +00:05:18
29 113 Leah Scherer Loyal/Greenwood 3mall Schoc 15 00:25:34.6 3 15 +00:05:18
30 133 Lily Truskowski Marshfield .arge Schoc 15 00:25:35.1 7 14 +00:04:00
31 108 Halle Aumann Loyal/Greenwood >mall Schoa 16 00:25:56.1 4 16 +00:05:40
32 71 Natalie Thompson Edgar 3mall Schoao 17 00:26:12.8 4 17 +00:05:56
33 202  Ellen Matott McDonell Central 3mall Schoc 18 00:26:25.7 2 18 +00:06:09
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results : Female
Divison Team Team

Pos No Name School Division Place Time Position  pgints time back
34 109  Maci Bogdonovich Loyal/Greenwood >mall Schoa 19 00:26:30.0 5 19 +00:06:13
35 266 Ellie Petersen Owen-Withee 3mall Schoe 20 00:26:32.0 1 <5 +00:06:15
36 197  Eva Bushman McDonell Central 3mall Schoc 21 00:26:34.6 3 20 +00:06:18
37 247  Faustina Thomas Neillsville Small Schoe 22 00:26:39.5 1 21 +00:06:23
38 66  AlexaLang Edgar >mall Schoa 23 00:27:01.3 5 22 +00:06:45
39 111 Katlund Etlicher Loyal/Greenwood small Schoa 24 00:27:13.4 6 23 +00:06:57
40 64  Aubrey Behling Edgar Small Schoc 25 00:27:17.8 6 24 +00:07:01
41 69  Brooklyn Schwoerer Edgar >mall Schoa 26 00:27:21.3 7 25 +00:07:05
42 993 Danielle Vittone Chequamegon Small Schoe 27 00:27:21.6 6 26 +00:07:05
43 988 Janessa Chapman Chequamegon 3mall Schoao 28 00:27:50.2 7 27 +00:07:34
44 980  Autumn Randall Augusta 3mall Schoo 29 00:28:11.0 4 28 +00:07:54
45 115  Lisa Steffens Loyal/Greenwood 3mall Schoa 30 00:28:12.1 7 29 +00:07:56
46 976  Cecelia Hanson Augusta Small Schoa 31 00:28:41.1 5 30 +00:08:25
47 203  Gretta Sokup McDonell Central Small Schoc 32 00:28:42.6 4 31 +00:08:26
48 265 Gabby Goessl Owen-Withee 3mall Schoc 33 00:29:27.8 2 <5 +00:09:11
49 48  Charlotte Schiferl Columbus Catholic ~ 3mall Schoo 34 00:29:44.8 1 <5 +00:09:28
50 244 Olivia Piskow Neillsville 3mall Schoc 35 00:30:19.9 2 32 +00:10:03
51 977  Kendra Olson Augusta Small Schoc 36 00:30:20.1 6 33 +00:10:04
52 246  Dolorosa Thomas Neillsville Small Schoe 37 00:30:31.2 3 34 +00:10:15
53 981 Roella Wiese Augusta Small Schoc 38 00:30:33.9 7 35 +00:10:17
54 243  Addison Anderson-Rusl Neillsville 3mall Schoc 39 00:30:34.5 4 36 +00:10:18
55 198  Olivia Clark McDonell Central Small Schoc 40 00:31:13.4 5 37 +00:10:57
56 242  Sella Anderson Neillsville >mall Schoc 41 00:31:56.3 5 38 +00:11:40
57 245  Abby Schoessow Neillsville >mall Schoa 42 00:33:05.9 6 39 +00:12:49
58 200 Maria Herron McDonell Central Small Schoc 43 00:33:54.0 6 40 +00:13:37
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5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Large Schools

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Team Placing Team Name

JV Boys
Team Results

Team Result

Finishers in Team

1
2

Team type: Small Schools

Stillwater
Marshfield

Team Placing Team Name

15
50

Team Result

23
8

Finishers in Team

1
2
3

West Salem
McDonell Central
Chequamegon
Edgar

Neillsville

22
47
53

04/09/2021 10:16:16 AM

8
8
10
3
1
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

JV Boys
Overall Results :  Male
Divison Team Team
Pos No Name School Division Place Time Position  pgints time back
1 299  Alex Hulteen Stillwater -arge Schoc 1 00:18:49.7 1 1 +00:00:00
2 291 CamEiselt Stillwater .arge Schoc 2 00:19:31.7 2 2 +00:00:42
3 309 Cohen Smith Stillwater -arge Schoc 3 00:19:33.9 3 3 +00:00:45
4 294  Mason Foster Stillwater .arge Schoc 4 00:19:35.2 4 4 +00:00:46
5 290  Brady Bushlack Stillwater .arge Schoc 5 00:19:50.2 5 5 +00:01:01
6 308 Gilbert Siedschlag Stillwater .arge Schoc 6 00:19:53.5 6 6 +00:01:04
7 310 Andrew Walsh Stillwater .arge Schoc 7 00:20:03.1 7 7 +00:01:14
8 302 Dylan Riniker Stillwater -arge Schoc 8 00:20:06.5 8 >7 +00:01:17
9 189  Judah Herman Marshfield -arge Schoc 9 00:20:07.7 1 8 +00:01:18
10 295 Max Gerald Stillwater -arge Schoc 10 00:20:09.2 9 >7 +00:01:20
11 306 Dylan Shaw Stillwater .arge Schoc 11 00:20:24.0 10 >7 +00:01:35
12 235 Cooper Mittermeyer McDonell Central 3mall Schoo 1 00:20:29.9 1 1 +00:00:00
13 304 Thomas Rosengren Stillwater -arge Schoc 12 00:20:51.2 1" >7 +00:02:02
14 356 Drew Anderson West Salem 3mall Schoc 2 00:20:58.2 1 +00:00:29
15 360 Chase Jones West Salem 3mall Schoe 3 00:20:58.7 2 +00:00:29
16 301  Kyle Och Stillwater .arge Schoc 13 00:20:59.5 12 >7 +00:02:10
17 293 Matt Fjestad Stillwater .arge Schoc 14 00:21:17.7 13 >7 +00:02:29
18 362 Kevin Schams West Salem >mall Schoc 4 00:21:18.8 3 +00:00:49
19 357  Zach Fitzpatrick West Salem Small Schoo 5 00:21:22.5 4 +00:00:53
20 292  Carson Fellows Stillwater -arge Schoc 15 00:21:31.0 14 >7 +00:02:42
21 187  Elijah Fish Marshfield .arge Schoc 16 00:21:34.7 2 +00:02:45
22 36  Jackson Ernst Chequamegon small Schoa 6 00:21:36.7 1 +00:01:07
23 296 Evan Goodard Stillwater .arge Schoc 17 00:21:43.9 15 >7 +00:02:55
24 297 Otto Hanlon Stillwater .arge Schoc 18 00:21:56.6 16 >7 +00:03:07
25 46  Robert Schienebeck Chequamegon small Schoe 7 00:21:56.8 2 +00:01:27
26 355  Brennon Anderson West Salem >mall Schoc 8 00:21:57.0 5 +00:01:28
27 190 Brandon Messmann Marshfield .arge Schoc 19 00:21:58.6 3 10 +00:03:09
28 234 Joe Leibrandt McDonell Central small Schoa 9 00:22:06.1 2 +00:01:37
29 192 Hayden Rice Marshfield -arge Schoc 20 00:22:06.3 4 11 +00:03:17
30 237  Calvin Rineck McDonell Central >mall Schoc 10 00:22:31.7 3 10 +00:02:02
31 239 Jordan Sikora McDonell Central >mall Schoa 11 00:22:32.5 4 11 +00:02:03
32 44 Josh Poetzl Chequamegon Small Schoa 12 00:22:36.5 3 12 +00:02:07
33 289  Kyler Buse Stillwater .arge Schoc 21 00:22:38.0 17 >7 +00:03:49
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

JV Boys
Overall Results :  Male
Divison Team Team
Pos No Name School Division Place Time Position  pgints time back
34 37  Wyatt Graceffa Chequamegon >mall Schoa 13 00:22:51.7 4 13 +00:02:22
35 191 Maxx Oertel Marshfield .arge Schoc 22 00:22:52.7 5 12 +00:04:03
36 363 Jake Walters West Salem >mall Schoc 14 00:22:58.2 6 14 +00:02:29
37 38  Daniel Hartfiel Chequamegon 3mall Schoe 15 00:22:59.5 5 15 +00:02:30
38 300 Logan Liveringhouse Stillwater .arge Schoc 23 00:23:00.2 18 >7 +00:04:11
39 240  Andrew Thaler McDonell Central Small Schoc 16 00:23:00.4 5 16 +00:02:31
40 287 Caleb Berry Stillwater .arge Schoc 24 00:23:06.4 19 >7 +00:04:17
41 288  Gavin Browning Stillwater .arge Schoc 25 00:23:06.9 20 >7 +00:04:18
42 303 Davis Rolstad Stillwater -arge Schoc 26 00:23:13.5 21 >7 +00:04:24
43 42 Jayden Oscar Chequamegon >mall Schoa 17 00:23:28.8 6 17 +00:02:59
44 233 Joe Janus McDonell Central 3mall Schoc 18 00:23:37.7 6 18 +00:03:08
45 231  Frederick Blair McDonell Central 3mall Schoc 19 00:23:58.1 7 19 +00:03:29
46 241  Alex Tokarski McDonell Central 3mall Schoc 20 00:24:09.2 8 >7 +00:03:40
47 307 Ethan Shaw Stillwater .arge Schoc 27 00:24:09.7 22 >7 +00:05:21
48 40  Frank Kief Chequamegon Small Schoe 21 00:24:23.7 7 20 +00:03:54
49 193  Ean Sautebin Marshfield .arge Schoc 28 00:24:25.5 6 13 +00:05:36
50 298  Garrett Haynes Stillwater .arge Schoc 29 00:24:58.5 23 >7 +00:06:09
51 34 Jacob Bushman Chequamegon Small Schoc 22 00:25:18.5 8 >7 +00:04:49
52 45  RJ Salvador Chequamegon 3mall Schoc 23 00:25:18.5 9 >7 +00:04:49
53 100 Eli Slack Edgar small Schoa 24 00:25:23.7 1 <5 +00:04:54
54 195  Jack Sternitzky Marshfield .arge Schoc 30 00:25:53.9 7 14 +00:07:05
55 359 Tegan Hewitt West Salem Small Schoe 25 00:26:10.7 7 21 +00:05:41
56 47  Quinn Xuereb Chequamegon Small Schoc 26 00:28:18.5 10 >7 +00:07:49
57 188 Cash Hasenbank Marshfield -arge Schoc 31 00:29:35.2 8 >7 +00:10:46
58 99  Robert Lienkamp Edgar 3mall Schoc 27 00:29:40.3 2 <5 +00:09:11
59 361 Andrew Larson West Salem 3mall Schoo 28 00:30:02.0 8 >7 +00:09:33
60 98  Dylan Apfelbeck Edgar Small Schoo 29 00:32:15.2 3 <5 +00:11:46
61 264 Mark Jorgensen Neillsville Small Schoao 30 00:36:08.8 1 <5 +00:15:39
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

JV Girls
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Large Schools

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Marshfield 27 15
2 West Salem 28 8
3 Chequamegon 96 5
4 Edgar 99 8
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

JV Girls
Overall Results : Female
Divison Team Team

Pos No Name School Division Place Time Position  pgints time back
1 156  Natalie Hebbring Marshfield .arge Schoc 1 00:24:01.9 1 1 +00:00:00
2 342 Taneea Henderson West Salem .arge Schoc 2 00:24:13.4 1 2 +00:00:12
3 159  Lauryn Katzenberger Marshfield .arge Schoc 3 00:24:16.4 2 3 +00:00:15
4 338 Elyse Bee West Salem .arge Schoc 4 00:24:42.1 2 4 +00:00:41
5 345 Marley Tauscher West Salem -arge Schoc 5 00:24:51.7 3 5 +00:00:50
6 166  Carolina Sullenger Marshfield .arge Schoc 6 00:25:05.0 3 6 +00:01:04
7 340 Maddie Giblin West Salem .arge Schoc 7 00:25:12.1 4 7 +00:01:11
8 152  Mya Ellis Marshfield -arge Schoc 8 00:26:00.6 4 8 +00:01:59
9 163  Keara Ronning Marshfield .arge Schoc 9 00:26:01.2 5 9 +00:02:00
10 341 Emma Harman West Salem .arge Schoc 10 00:26:23.1 5 10 +00:02:22
11 162  Serenity Paisley Marshfield .arge Schoc 11 00:26:28.0 6 11 +00:02:27
12 346 Kennedy Garbers West Salem .arge Schoc 12 00:26:28.4 6 12 +00:02:27
13 339  Anna Bohnsack West Salem -arge Schoc 13 00:26:28.6 7 13 +00:02:27
14 164  Makenzie Schreiner Marshfield .arge Schoc 14 00:26:53.2 7 14 +00:02:52
15 150  Abby Adler Marshfield -arge Schoc 15 00:27:07.6 8 >7 +00:03:06
16 158 Natalie Kanitz Marshfield .arge Schoc 16 00:27:13.9 9 >7 +00:03:13
17 161  Sarah Mckee Marshfield .arge Schoc 17 00:27:14.5 10 >7 +00:03:13
18 89  Rebecca Werner Edgar >mall Schoc 1 00:27:15.2 1 15 +00:00:00
19 17 Katie Poetzl Chequamegon small Schoa 2 00:27:29.4 1 16 +00:00:15
20 160 Taiya Lang Marshfield .arge Schoc 18 00:27:30.0 11 >7 +00:03:29
21 15 Kaitlin Humphrey Chequamegon >mall Schoo 3 00:27:52.5 2 17 +00:00:38
22 157  Ellie Jensen Marshfield .arge Schoc 19 00:28:37.5 12 >7 +00:04:36
23 81  Jessica Mucha Edgar >mall Schoo 4 00:28:54.2 2 18 +00:01:40
24 154  Hannah Harycki Marshfield .arge Schoc 20 00:29:07.0 13 >7 +00:05:06
25 14 Eve Folstad Chequamegon Small Schoa 5 00:29:15.6 3 19 +00:02:01
26 344  Elizabeth Stavlo West Salem .arge Schoc 21 00:29:34.3 8 >7 +00:05:33
27 80  Maria Hackel Edgar 3mall Schoc 6 00:29:42.4 3 20 +00:02:28
28 16 Mia Oswald Chequamegon small Schoa 7 00:29:59.3 4 21 +00:02:45
29 85  Rachel Schneider Edgar >mall Schoc 8 00:30:17.7 4 22 +00:03:03
30 18  Hailee Wade Chequamegon small Schoo 9 00:30:18.1 5 23 +00:03:03
31 78  Valerie Czech Edgar >mall Schoc 10 00:30:36.5 5 24 +00:03:22
32 82  Kendra Mucha Edgar small Schoe 11 00:30:52.4 6 25 +00:03:38
33 88  Jade Tarter Edgar 3mall Schoe 12 00:31:09.1 7 26 +00:03:54
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

JV Girls
Overall Results : Female

Divison Team Team
Pos No Name School Division Place Time Position  points time back
34 155  Ava Hasenbank Marshfield .arge Schoc 22 00:32:19.2 14 >7 +00:08:18
35 87  Erica Socha Edgar 3mall Schoc 13 00:33:13.2 8 >7 +00:05:59
36 153  Kiarra Grosbier Marshfield .arge Schoc 23 00:34:24.3 15 >7 +00:10:23
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5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type:

Team Placing

Columbus Catholic Invitational

MS Boys

Team Name

Middle School
Team Results

Team Result

Finishers in Team

1 Columbus Catholic 49 6
2 Stratford 56 8
3 McDonell Central 69 1
4 Marshfield 81 8
5 Edgar 112 6
6 Chequamegon 142 6

Loyal/Greenwood 3

Neillsville 2

Owen-Withee 2

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Marshfield 35 12
2 Chequamegon 37 15
3 Edgar 94 5
4 McDonell Central 114 6
5 Stratford 115 9
6 Owen-Withee 116 6

Columbus Catholic 4

Loyal/Greenwood 2

Neillsville 3
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Pos No

Columbus Catholic Invitational
Middle School

Name

Overall Results :

MS Boys

September 4, 2021

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 278
2 94
3 63
4 328
5 175
6 126
7 177
8 97
9 62
10 219
11 263
12 327
13 58
14 323
15 217
16 218
17 60
18 322
19 59
20 220
21 326
22 226
23 324
24 27
25 178
26 176
27 227
28 33
29 325
30 182
31 32
32 125
33 221
34 28
35 277
36 179

Colton Paczkowski
Cade Koch

Elijah Wolf
Mathias Kaiser
Lincoln Berger
Roman Ostermann
Ethan Dreviow
Dillan Sondelski
James Wojcik
Owen Clark
Chase Uptergrove
Henry Heeg

Zack Christensen
Joey Cable

Sam Bresina
Johnny Bullard
Nathan Scheer
John Buck

Wyatt Esker

Nick Flashinski
CARTER FOSTER
Colton Meyer
Declan Fisher
Aiden Bushman
Alexander Parker
Emerson DeJarlais
Teddy Petefish
Mitchell Yunk
Austin Foster

Paul Ugoretz
Lucas Walker
Lucas Neilsen
Karson Galvez
Harrison Graceffa
Connor Hanson

Connor Reisner
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Owen-Withee
Edgar

Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Marshfield
Loyal/Greenwood
Marshfield

Edgar

Columbus Catholic
McDonell Central
Neillsville

Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Stratford

McDonell Central
McDonell Central
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
McDonell Central
Stratford

McDonell Central
Stratford
Chequamegon
Marshfield
Marshfield
McDonell Central
Chequamegon
Stratford
Marshfield
Chequamegon
Loyal/Greenwood
McDonell Central
Chequamegon
Owen-Withee
Marshfield

00:13:20.6
00:13:28.7
00:13:35.2
00:13:57.9
00:14:02.2
00:14:11.2
00:14:20.1
00:14:25.6
00:14:33.9
00:14:37.8
00:14:42.4
00:15:02.4
00:15:04.9
00:15:07.0
00:15:14.1
00:15:15.0
00:15:16.9
00:15:17.6
00:15:33.4
00:15:43.2
00:15:58.8
00:16:11.8
00:16:15.5
00:16:18.9
00:16:26.1
00:16:28.9
00:16:37.6
00:16:44.9
00:17:10.3
00:17:11.1
00:17:15.3
00:17:17.6
00:17:33.2
00:17:36.2
00:18:02.0
00:18:22.9
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8
<5
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
<5
29
30
<5
31

6:40 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:58 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:10 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:18 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:33 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:59 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:09 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:18 min/m
8:22 min/m
8:35 min/m
8:35 min/m
8:37 min/m
8:38 min/m
8:46 min/m
8:48 min/m
9:01 min/m

9:11 min/m
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Middle School

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

September 4, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 184 Benjamin Willes Marshfield 00:18:30.4 7 32 9:15 min/m
38 61 Vickram Sinha Columbus Catholic 00:18:32.7 6 33 9:16 min/m
39 229  Peter Wollmer McDonell Central 00:19:05.4 8 >7 9:32 min/m
40 95  Trent Murkowski Edgar 00:19:06.6 3 34 9:33 min/m
41 92  Trevor Apfelbeck Edgar 00:19:27.7 4 35 9:43 min/m
42 93  Brenden Imhoff Edgar 00:19:30.6 5 36 9:45 min/m
43 329 Daniel Mcmeeken Stratford 00:19:41.2 8 >7 9:50 min/m
44 259  Claiton Anderson-Ruskin Neillsville 00:20:17.6 2 <5 10:08 min/m
45 180  Ehmrey Schmoll Marshfield 00:20:52.7 8 >7 10:26 min/m
46 96  Fynn Olmsted Edgar 00:20:54.1 6 37 10:27 min/m
47 124 Mason Kohnert Loyal/Greenwood 00:22:04.1 3 <5 11:02 min/m
48 224 Sam Kasper McDonell Central 00:22:38.4 9 >7 11:19 min/m
49 29 Wyatt Hinton Chequamegon 00:22:47.7 5 38 11:23 min/m
50 228  Scott Tetrault McDonell Central 00:24:17.7 10 >7 12:08 min/m
51 30  Ethan Humphrey Chequamegon 00:24:46.9 6 39 12:23 min/m
52 223 Quinnton Herr McDonell Central 00:25:17.9 1 >7 12:38 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Middle School
Overall Results : MS Girls
September 4, 2021

Female

Pos No

Name

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 995
2 1000
3 117
4 11

5 138
6 72

7 52

8 135
9 141
10 136
11 76

12 140
13 143
14 137
15 269
16 205
17 13

18 998
19 50

20 315
21 116
22 145
23 268
24 77

25 51

26 208
27 313
28 312
29 207
30 204
31 320
32 267
33 74

34 365
35 999
36 249

Adison Bablick
Mady Ernst
Summer Smith
Mallory Smith

Ava Forst

Ashley Krause
Abby Wojcik
Kassidy Christopher
Adeline Lonsdale
Emmalynn Clements
Sam Schmidt
Madelynne Kundinger
Miriam McKee
Claire Dorshorst
Adelynn Petersen
Helanya Flashinski
Melissa Vittone
Jalen Brunell
Abigail Schuld
Jaela Jochimsen
Bailey Eckes

Erika Sleznkow
Alanna Hubbard
Samantha Schneider
Kenai Volkman
Mikayla Tetrault
Kaylie Mchugh

Lily Dabbert

Ella Rubenzer
Evelyn Doyle

Ava Wenzel

Tegan Hatlestad
Adeline Peterson
Delanie Hatlestad
Malila Durand

Ella Dittner
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Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Loyal/Greenwood
Chequamegon
Marshfield

Edgar

Columbus Catholic
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield

Edgar

Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Owen-Withee
McDonell Central
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Loyal/Greenwood
Marshfield
Owen-Withee
Edgar

Columbus Catholic
McDonell Central
Stratford
Stratford
McDonell Central
McDonell Central
Stratford
Owen-Withee
Edgar
Owen-Withee
Chequamegon

Neillsville

00:14:24.4
00:14:24.6
00:14:37.9
00:15:02.2
00:15:18.8
00:15:24.7
00:16:10.4
00:16:20.2
00:16:23.9
00:16:25.2
00:16:26.2
00:16:26.9
00:16:29.9
00:16:32.4
00:16:37.4
00:16:39.9
00:16:42.2
00:16:43.9
00:16:44.4
00:16:45.2
00:16:45.2
00:16:50.8
00:17:13.1
00:17:20.7
00:17:22.5
00:17:26.9
8 00:17:27.7
8 00:17:28.7
00:17:37.4
00:17:43.8
00:17:55.9
00:17:57.7
00:18:05.4
6 00:18:16.4
00:18:20.5
00:18:22.2
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9
10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
<5
17
<5
>7
18
19
<5
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
<5

7:12 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:18 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:42 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:10 min/m
8:11 min/m
8:12 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:16 min/m
8:18 min/m
8:19 min/m
8:21 min/m
8:21 min/m
8:22 min/m
8:22 min/m
8:22 min/m
8:25 min/m
8:36 min/m
8:40 min/m
8:41 min/m
8:43 min/m
8:43 min/m
8:44 min/m
8:48 min/m
8:51 min/m
8:57 min/m
8:58 min/m
9:02 min/m
9:08 min/m
9:10 min/m

9:11 min/m
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Middle School
Overall Results : MS Girls
September 4, 2021

Female

Team
Points Pace

Team

Name Position

Pos No
37 144
38 248
39 311
40 271
41 314
42 206
43 75
44 8
45 6
46 319
47 316
48 318
49 270
50 209
51 255
52 147
53 12
54 142
55 5
56 7
57 996
58 1
59 3
60 10
61 139
62 49

Natalie Schmitt
Jayda Bottlemy
Julia Buck

Lilli Stinson

Eire Fisher
Aubrey Johnson
Paige Reinders
Bella Schienebeck
Aly Nichols

Wynn Schoenher
Lillisn Kaiser
Madaline Ostricki
Riah Renderman
Elin Youngquist
Katelynn Vine
Haylen Stone
Tatyanna Tesmer
Nora Martin
Fehlen Larson
Chelsea Peth
Lauren BeBeau
Abby Feit

Kenzie Humphrey
Vanessa Schmidt
Natalie Hunter

Hannah Loucks

9/4/21 9:42:45 AM

Marshfield
Neillsville
Stratford
Owen-Withee
Stratford
McDonell Central
Edgar
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Owen-Withee
McDonell Central
Neillsville
Marshfield
Chequamegon
Marshfield
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Marshfield

Columbus Catholic

00:18:25.4
00:18:26.3
00:18:32.3
00:18:38.6
00:18:46.9
00:19:21.2
00:19:31.4
00:19:49.7
00:19:52.2
00:19:53.7
00:19:57.4
00:20:08.1
00:20:09.8
00:20:13.2
00:20:25.4
00:20:30.3
00:20:44.4
00:22:02.1
00:22:44.4
00:23:49.9
00:23:53.1
00:24:14.9
00:24:15.1
00:24:37.4
00:24:57 1
00:25:03.8
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1
10
1
12
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